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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4™ -7 Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041°

Date: 23/05/2020

RGU/Adm/BDS/ D! /2019-20

II.U,
The Principal
MARATHA MANDAL'S
NATHAJIRAO.G.HALGEKAR INSTITUTE OF
DENTAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH CENTRE,
BELAGAUM
Sir/Madani
Sub: “Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2019-207

Ref: 1. RGU/UG & PG/ADM/COL/2019-20, dated: 05/08/2019,

Please [ind here with enclosed admission approval list of students for Under-Graduate
Dental course for the year 2019-20. The total number of admissions approved is 39 (‘Fhirty-
Nine) only Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal / Dean ol
the colleges. It any document found fake University will withdraw the admission approval
ol the student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned
I'rincipal/Management of the college.

All the original documents of approved student of 2019-20 should be collected by

your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collected
within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the record:.

Yours faithfully,

~ e
AR e
% \ (Shri. Shivanand Kapasl)

Registrar, RGUHS, Bangalore
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I. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and submiit
the compliance report to the university within ten days from today. 11 no report is received it shall be presumed
{lat the directions are complied with, No corvespondence in this regard will be eatertained. For any violation, the
Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible.
7. At is hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the Unaey
Graduate degree certificate.
5. 1l any spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought tw the notice ol this
ollice within one mouth along with prescribed fees and attested Nerox copy of Degree Certificate.
Copy to:
L. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.
2. [he Seeretary, Dental Council of India. Alwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road. New Dethi-1 10002,
5. Director, Curriculum Development, RGUHS, Bangalore.
4. System Analyst, RGUHS Web Server.



Faculty :

Colleye :

Couise:

SLNo NEET CETNO

Rajiv Gandiii University of Health Sciences,Karnataka

v

' 4th T Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Name of the students whose admission is approved

DENTAL

D335-Maratha Mandal's Nathajirao.G. Halgekar Institute of Dental Science
& Research Centre, Belagaum

BDS

wWQ491
FH286
WP380
WP011
HK032
FH138
AP556
GA204
KT091
BDY30
CB914
FH540
BN653
FEO10
AW988
NU170
MC329
HKO079
FS218
AZ297
FC121
FN209
FH593
CcCc109

Name of the Candidate
ADITYA VILAS DHAMANEKER -
AISHWARYA SHIVAPPA MADAR
AKASH A KABADGI -
ANIKET PATIL
ASMA AZHARI

ISHRAT IMTIYAZAHAMAD PEERJADE -

KAMBLE GAURISHANKAR
LENKA KEERTHI
MOHAMMED SADIQ M MOMIN
MUSKAAN MUNAWAR KHAN
NAIK VISHWAJA GANPAT
NEIL VISHWAS DHANAWADE
NIDHI NITIN METRI

NIKEETA KUNGARE

PARKER TANMAYEE VITHAL
POORNIMA KARIGAR
PRADNYA KUGATOL!
PRITIKA

RAKHI ALASE

REEHA S S

RITIKA R DESAI

RUCHIRA R DESHPANDE
RUTUJA MANE

SACHIN BALAPPANAVAR

Registration Muimber
1901166
1901167
1901168
1901169
1901170
1901171
1901172
1901173
19D 1174
19D1175
1901176
1901177 °
19D1178
1901179
1901180
1901181
19071182
1901183
1901184
1901185
1901186
19D1187
1901188
1901189
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KR142
Wv283
FQ421
FT053
DC166
BH751
CS759
FK125
FB509
FD302
KQ192
JA178
BGB87
cQssr
CwW378

SAHANA F SANNAKKI ~
SAHANA SANTOSHKUMAR KATTI
SAMRUDDHI NIMBALKAR
SANTOSH KALYANI BADIGER
SAPTAMI V NADGOUDA

SEJAL RAJESH OSWAL

SHIVANI SHYAM PHADTE
SHREYA SADANAND PAWAR
SHUKLA SURESH CHOUGALE
SITWAT IFRAH | BETGERI
SOUMYA H ALLAPUR

SUJATA JARADDI

TANAYA GURUNATH NAIK PARRIKAR
THORAT AKSHATA KIRAN

VIJAY IRKAL

1901190
1901191
1901192
1901193
190711494
19D 1195
1901196
1901197
1901198
1901199
1901200
18D1201
1901202
1901203
1901204
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REGISTRAR

Rajiv Gandhi Universily of Healll and Sciences, I<ei|'.|;.i;-4l.tgj!
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"7 i End of the Report ##f %"
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